33rd Annual Flips Invitiational 2014
Flips USA Gymnastics

2500 E 2nd Street

Reno, NV 89595

Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014

Rank Num
1 223
2 229
3 212
4 202
5 221
6 204
7 220
8 245
9 243
10 244
11 240
12 241

Name
Gym

Giana Dacanay
GymStars
Gymnastics

Nicole Rodriguez
GymStars
Gymnastics

Morgan Carlton
Flips USA
Gymnastics

Malea Halal
Dream Xtreme

Nancy Yang
Flips USA
Gymnastics

Madaya Mattos
Dream Xtreme

Tallulah Talbott
Flips USA
Gymnastics

Sofia Thao
GymStars
Gymnastics

Caroline Judd
High Sierra

Megan Murrell
High Sierra

Hannah Gifford
High Sierra

Chole Haggard
High Sierra

Official Results Published By: www.flipsusagymnastics.com
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com
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Floor
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Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: 2
Division: Jr A
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